
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, 
Longowal, Distt. Sangrur 
(Deemed to be University) 

(Established by Govt. of India) 
 

e-Tender Notice 
 
e-Tenders in two bid system i.e. technical bid along with commercial part and financial bid for the following work are invited from 
Manufacturers, Distributors, Dealers & Suppliers having ST/CST/VAT number etc. : 
 

Sr. No . Name of Work DNIT 
Amount  

(Rs.) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit  

(Rs.) 

Cost of 
Tender 
Documen
t in Rs. 
(Non-
refundabl
e)  

Tender 
Processi
ng fee 

Time Period Scope of 
work  

1 Supply of Hardware 
Material for Annual 
Repair & Maintenance 
for F/Y 2014-15 

2215000.00 44300.00 1,000.00 2488.00 12 Months or 
upto 

31.03.2015 

whichever is 
earlier 

As per 
annexure ‘A’ 

 
The tender documents will be available only on the Institute’s e-tendering website (www.tenderwizard.com/SLIET or 
www.sliet.ac.in) and should be submitted ONLINE through e-tendering along with only demand draft of Rs.1000/- (non-
refundable) in favour of Director, SLIET.  The tender processing fee (Non Refundable) should be paid through e-payment (debit 
or credit cards and internet banking). Separate Tender is required to be submitted for each work. 
 
It is mandatory for the Bidders/ Contractors to get themselves registered with www.tenderwizard.com/SLIET & get a User Id, 
password & Class-3 Digital signatures for themselves who wish to participate in the E-tendering process. 
 
For more details the Bidders/Contractors may contact Mr. Pavitar Singh on behalf of M/s ITI Limited on mobile No. 
+918146699866 or e-mail pavitar.s@etenderwizard.com 
 

Schedule of Tenders 

 
 

The tenderer should attach online the proofs of the following documents (i) Official and Residential address of the Tenderer on 
an affidavit duly attested by competent authority or any document containing photograph and Official & Residential address (iii) 
PAN Number (iv) TAN Number (v) Service Tax No. & Service Tax Clearance Certificate (if, any) (vi) Earnest Money Deposit, 
Tender Fee and Tender processing Fee proof etc. 
 
The Earnest Money in the form of Demand Drafts in original in the favour of Director, SLIET Longowal, payable at Longowal 
should reach the office of In-charge Estate, Estate Office, at SLIET, Longowal on 27.03.2014 before 10:00 A.M. 
. 
 
If any tenderer is unable to upload any document due to technical reason, the hard copy of the same can be submitted in person 
in the office of DEAN (P&D) Administrative block of the Institute on 27 .03.2014 before 10:00AM. 

Availability of Tenders 
online for Bidding 

Last date of 
Submission for 

Online Bids 

Date and time of opening of 
Technical Bids in the Office 

of Dean (P&D), Admn. 
Block, SLIET, Longowal   

Date and time of opening of 
Financial Bids in the Office of 
Dean (P&D), Admn. Block, 
SLIET, Longowal From To 

04.03.2014 
9.00 AM 

26.03.2014 
1.00 PM 

26.03.14 
5.00 PM 

27.03.14 
11.00 AM 

27.03.2014 
3.00 PM 



 
Tenders received without earnest money, incomplete, conditional, telephonically or telegraphic shall not be entertained. The 
undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 
 


