Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal, Distt. Sangrur (Deemed to be University) (Established by Govt. of India)

e-Tender Notice

e-Tenders in two bid system i.e. technical bid along with commercial part and financial bid for the following work are invited from Manufacturers, Distributors, Dealers & Suppliers having ST/CST/VAT number etc.:

Sr. No .	Name of Work	DNIT Amount (Rs.)	Earnest Money Deposit (Rs.)	Cost of Tender Documen t in Rs. (Non- refundabl e)	Tender Processi ng fee	Time Period	Scope of work
1	Supply of Hardware Material for Annual Repair & Maintenance for F/Y 2014-15	2215000.00	44300.00	1,000.00	2488.00	12 Months or upto 31.03.2015 whichever is earlier	As per annexure 'A'

The tender documents will be available only on the Institute's e-tendering website (www.tenderwizard.com/SLIET or www.sliet.ac.in) and should be submitted ONLINE through e-tendering along with only demand draft of Rs.1000/- (non-refundable) in favour of Director, SLIET. The tender processing fee (Non Refundable) should be paid through e-payment (debit or credit cards and internet banking). Separate Tender is required to be submitted for each work.

It is mandatory for the Bidders/ Contractors to get themselves registered with www.tenderwizard.com/SLIET & get a User Id, password & Class-3 Digital signatures for themselves who wish to participate in the E-tendering process.

For more details the Bidders/Contractors may contact Mr. Pavitar Singh on behalf of M/s ITI Limited on mobile No. +918146699866 or e-mail pavitar.s@etenderwizard.com

Schedule of Tenders

Availability of Tenders		Last date of	Date and time of opening of	Date and time of opening of						
online for Bidding		Submission for	Technical Bids in the Office	Financial Bids in the Office of						
		Online Bids	of Dean (P&D), Admn.	Dean (P&D), Admn. Block,						
From	To		Block, SLIET, Longowal	SLIET, Longowal						
04.03.2014	26.03.2014	26.03.14	27.03.14	27.03.2014						
9.00 AM	1.00 PM	5.00 PM	11.00 AM	3.00 PM						

The tenderer should attach online the proofs of the following documents (i) Official and Residential address of the Tenderer on an affidavit duly attested by competent authority or any document containing photograph and Official & Residential address (iii) PAN Number (iv) TAN Number (v) Service Tax No. & Service Tax Clearance Certificate (if, any) (vi) Earnest Money Deposit, Tender Fee and Tender processing Fee proof etc.

The Earnest Money in the form of Demand Drafts in original in the favour of Director, SLIET Longowal, payable at Longowal should reach the office of In-charge Estate, Estate Office, at SLIET, Longowal on 27.03.2014 before 10:00 A.M.

If any tenderer is unable to upload any document due to technical reason, the hard copy of the same can be submitted in person in the office of DEAN (P&D) Administrative block of the Institute on **27 .03.2014 before 10:00AM.**

.

Tenders received without earnest money, incomplete, conditional, telephonically or telegraphic shall not be entertained undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons thereof.	. The